
 
 

COCHISE CONNECTION SCHEDULE 
520-417-7400 or www.douglasaz.gov 

 

BUS STOPS 
PARADAS DE AUTOBUS 

WEEKDAYS 
ENTRE SEMANA 

SATURDAY 
SABADO 

NORTHBOUND 
HACIA EL NORTE 

TRIP 1 
VIAJE 1 

TRIP 2 
VIAJE 2 

TRIP 3 
VIAJE 3 

TRIP 1 
VIAJE 1 

TRIP 2 
VIAJE 2 

1. CUSTOMS AVE-PORT OF ENTRY 6:08 10:02 2:01 8:00 12:21 
2. DOUGLAS VISITOR CENTER 6:13 10:07 2:06 8:07 12:26 

3. COCHISE COLLEGE-DOUGLAS CFP* CFP* CFP*   

4. LYRIC PLAZA-BISBEE 6:50 10:44 2:43 8:44 1:03 

5. SAN JOSE SQUARE-BISBEE CFP CFP CFP CFP CFP 

6. PALOMINAS (Canyon General) 7:14 11:08 3:07 9:08 1:27 

7. NICKSVILLE (Canyon General) 7:27 11:21 3:20 9:21 1:40 

8. SIERRA VISTA MALL 7:43 11:36 3:35 9:36 1:55 

9. COCHISE COLLEGE-S.V. 7:53 11:46 3:45   

10. CANYON VISTA HOSPITAL 8:01 11:53 3:52 9:53 2:12 
11. S.V. TRANSFER CENTER 8:11 12:03 4:02 10:03 2:22 

SOUTHBOUND 
HACIA EL SUR 

TRIP 1 
VIAJE 1 

TRIP 2 
VIAJE 2 

TRIP 3 
VIAJE 3 

TRIP 1 
VIAJE 1 

TRIP 2 
VIAJE 2 

10. S.V. TRANSFER CENTER 8:16 12:08 4:07 10:08 2:27 

7.  NICKSVILLE (Canyon General) 8:36 12:28 4:27 10:28 2:47 

6. PALOMINAS (Canyon General) 8:50 12:48 4:41 10:42 3:01 

5. SAN JOSE SQUARE-BISBEE CFP* CFP* CFP* CFP* CFP* 

4.  LYRIC PLAZA-BISBEE 9:13 1:05 5:04 11:05 3:24 

3.  COCHISE COLLEGE-DOUGLAS 9:35 1:27 5:26   

2.  DOUGLAS VISITOR CENTER 9:47 1:39 5:38 11:39 3:58 

1. CUSTOMS AVE-PORT OF ENTRY 9:53 1:45 5:44 11:45 4:04 

 *CFP: CALL FOR PICKUP 

        Cochise Connection Fares 
 

 Day 10 Ride Monthly 

Destination Fare Pass Pass Pass 

Douglas - Sierra Vista $ 4.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Douglas - Bisbee $ 3.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Bisbee - Sierra Vista $ 3.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Palominas - Sierra Vista $ 2.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Palominas - Bisbee $ 2.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Palominas - Douglas $ 3.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Nicksville - Sierra Vista $ 1.50 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Nicksville - Bisbee $ 3.00 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

Nicksville - Douglas $ 3.50 $ 5.00 $   30.00 $   80.00 

SV Mall - Sierra Vista $ 1.00 
Per 

College Fares Ride 

$ 5.00 
Semester 
Pass 

$   30.00 $   80.00 

Douglas or Bisbee to Douglas Campus $0.50 $25.00   

To/From Sierra Vista Campus $1.00 $50.00   

 


